
September 2024

Product guide

R

Mobile storage tanks diesel



u For Diesel fuel transport, in exemption from ADR – paragraph 1.1.3.1.C
u Compact and light, manufactured in roto-molded linear polyethylene
u For use with Diesel and gas oil
u Single skin tank
u Hinged, weatherproof cover
u Fuel dispensing kit for filling vehicles and machines
u 12V electric pump with 4 metre hose and automatic nozzle
u Integrated recesses for securing with ratchet lashing strap during transport
u Integrated forklift pockets
u Handles for lifting and carrying tank when empty
u 2” fill point, equipped with emergency vent valve (air vent valve)

mobile diesel tanks
ideal for transporting diesel on the highway and refuelling machinery

key features

Our range of lightweight diesel transport tanks are compliant with ADR regulations, 
and are fully equipped with fuel dispensing equipment for filling vehicles and machines. 
Integrated forklift pockets enable safe and easy lifting and moving around site, with 
recesses for securing for transport.

overview

re-fuel machinery safely and efficiently

440 litre mobile diesel tank specially moulded mobile diesel tank designed 
to fit around pick-up wheel arches

product codes
Capacity
220 litre
440 litre
400 litre + 50L adblue

440 Litre Pick-Up
400 + 50 Litre Adblue pick-up

Optional clip on battery  pack

Code
0005-025
0005-040
0005-120 

0005-050
0005-130

0005-batt-carry

adr compliant
P
P
P
P
P



mobile diesel tanks
               ideal for transporting diesel on the highway and refuelling machinery

fuel dispensing pump dispensing cabinetdual diesel / adblue dispensing system  - 
(on 400 + 50L tanks)

standard specification
u 12V 40 litre/min electric pump flow rate 40 l/m
u Battery power cable (4m) and clamps
u 4 metre anti-static rubber hose
u Automatic shut-off nozzle

Standard colour:

technical details

220 LITRES (48 gallons)

440 LITRES (96 gallons)

400 + 50 LITRES Adblue (88 + 11 gallons)

912

1200

1200

  1200

  1200

601

800

800

800

800

622

785

785

830

830

24

52

57

52

57

CAPACITY
length

(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)

height
(mm)

empty weight
(kg)

full weight 
(kg)

hose length
(m)

wall thickness 
(mm)

211

426

460

426

460

4

4

4 + 4 

4

4 + 4

5

6.5

6.5

6.5

6.5

440 LITRES PICK-UP (96 gallons)

BASE DIMENSIONS for pick-up 1010 770

400 + 50 LITRES adblue PICK-UP (88 + 11 gallons)



mobile diesel dispensers
compact, light and easy to use

the perfect solution for small scale diesel 
storage requirements

Reinforced ribs give great strength and 
resistance

hand pump dispensing system with hose and 
nozzle

key features
u For Diesel fuel transport, in exemption from ADR - paragraph 1.1.3.1.C
u Top handle for easy gripping and lifting
u Fixing with straps
u Lower safety tap
u Non-spill vent plug
u Lower housing for lifting
u Wheels and foot support

ideal for re-fueling all types of diesel 
engined vehicles and machinery

versatile and easy to transport / move

Overview
The Fuel Proof range of polyethylene mobile tanks for Diesel transport are 
ideal for use with generators and the re-fueling of small and light operating 
vehicles and machines. Featuring a unique design with ergonomic grip for 
excellent handling and lifting, the units are equipped with puncture proof 
wheels suitable for transport on any surface. The structure is devoid of sharp 
corners and the reinforcement ribs give great strength and resistance.

puncture proof wheels suitable for 
transport on any surface

product codes
Capacity
55 litre
110 litre
Optional clip on battery  pack

Code
0005-306
0005-311

0005-batt-caddy

ADR compliant
P
P



compact, light and easy to use
mobile diesel dispensers 

CAPACITY

technical details
WIDTH
(mm)

depth
(mm)

height
(mm)

55 LITRE

110 LITRE

(12 gallon)

(24 gallon)

460

460

360

440

900

1,100

8

12

fuel dispensing nozzle and holder fuel dispensing hose easy carrying handles

Standard colour:

empty weight
(kg)

full weight
(kg)

hose 
length (m)

54

104

3

3

standard specification
u Top handle for easy gripping and lifting
u Integrated recesses for securing with ratchet

lashing straps
u Suction/drain safety ball valve
u Filling plug with integrated non-spill vent
u Lower handle for manual lifting operations
u Puncture proof wheels
u Front nozzle holder
u Manual rotary vane pump made in aluminum

with manual nozzle and 3m of hose



Tel: +44 (0)1524 850685   
Web: www.fuelproof.co.uk      

email: sales@fuelproof.co.uk

Fuel proof ltd
Middleton Business Park

Middleton Road
Heysham

Lancashire
LA3 3FH

R


	Mobile Storage Tanks Cover 2022.pdf
	Diesel Carry Tank Product Guide April 2022.pdf



