

MOBILE DIESEL TANKS

IDEAL FOR TRANSPORTING DIESEL ON THE HIGHWAY AND REFUELLING MACHINERY



RE-FUEL MACHINERY SAFELY AND EFFICIENTLY



440 LITRE MOBILE DIESEL TANK



SPECIALLY MOULDED MOBILE DIESEL TANK DESIGNED TO FIT AROUND PICK-UP WHEEL ARCHES

OVERVIEW

Our range of lightweight diesel transport tanks are compliant with ADR regulations, and are fully equipped with fuel dispensing equipment for filling vehicles and machines. Integrated forklift pockets enable safe and easy lifting and moving around site, with recesses for securing for transport.

KEY FEATURES

- ▶ For Diesel fuel transport, in exemption from ADR paragraph 1.1.3.1.C
- ▶ Compact and light, manufactured in roto-molded linear polyethylene
- For use with Diesel and gas oil
- Single skin tank
- Hinged, weatherproof cover
- Fuel dispensing kit for filling vehicles and machines
- ▶ 12V electric pump with 4 metre hose and automatic nozzle
- ▶ Integrated recesses for securing with ratchet lashing strap during transport
- Integrated forklift pockets
- Handles for lifting and carrying tank when empty
- 2" fill point, equipped with emergency vent valve (air vent valve)

PRODUCT CODES

CAPACITY	ADR COMPLIANT	CODE
220 LITRE	\checkmark	0005-025
440 LITRE	\checkmark	0005-040
400 LITRE + 50L ADBLUE	\checkmark	0005-120
440 LITRE PICK-UP	\checkmark	0005-050
400 + 50 LITRE ADBLUE PICK-UP	\checkmark	0005-130
OPTIONAL CLIP ON BATTERY PACK		0005-BATT-CARRY

TECHNICAL DETAILS

CAPACITY	1	LENGTH (MM)	WIDTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)	FULL WEIGHT (KG)	HOSE LENGTH (M)	WALL THICKNESS (MM)
220 LITRES	(48 GALLONS)	912	601	622	24	211	4	5
440 LITRES	(96 GALLONS)	1200	800	785	52	426	4	6.5
400 + 50 LITRES ADBLUE	(88 + 11 GALLONS)	1200	800	785	57	460	4 + 4	6.5
440 LITRES PICK-UP	(96 GALLONS)	1200	800	830	52	426	4	6.5
400 + 50 LITRES ADBLUE PICK-			800	830	57	460	4 + 4	6.5
BAS	SE DIMENSIONS FOR PICK-UP	1010	770					



DUAL DIESEL / ADBLUE DISPENSING SYSTEM - (ON 400 + 50L TANKS)



FUEL DISPENSING PUMP



DISPENSING CABINET

STANDARD SPECIFICATION

- ▶ 12V 40 litre/min electric pump flow rate 40 l/m
- ▶ Battery power cable (4m) and clamps
- ▶ 4 metre anti-static rubber hose
- Automatic shut-off nozzle

STANDARD COLOUR:



MOBILE DIESEL DISPENSERS COMPACT, LIGHT AND EASY TO USE



IDEAL FOR RE-FUELING ALL TYPES OF DIESEL **ENGINED VEHICLES AND MACHINERY**



VERSATILE AND EASY TO TRANSPORT / MOVE



REINFORCED RIBS GIVE GREAT STRENGTH AND RESISTANCE



HAND PUMP DISPENSING SYSTEM WITH HOSE AND NO771 F



PUNCTURE PROOF WHEELS SUITABLE FOR TRANSPORT ON ANY SURFACE



THE PERFECT SOLUTION FOR SMALL SCALE DIESEL STORAGE REQUIREMENTS

OVERVIEW

The Fuel Proof range of polyethylene mobile tanks for Diesel transport are ideal for use with generators and the re-fueling of small and light operating vehicles and machines. Featuring a unique design with ergonomic grip for excellent handling and lifting, the units are equipped with puncture proof wheels suitable for transport on any surface. The structure is devoid of sharp corners and the reinforcement ribs give great strength and resistance.

KEY FEATURES

- For Diesel fuel transport, in exemption from ADR paragraph 1.1.3.1.C
- Top handle for easy gripping and lifting
- Fixing with straps
- Lower safety tap
- Non-spill vent plug
- Lower housing for lifting
- Wheels and foot support

PRODUCT CODES

CAPACITY	ADR COMPLIANT	CODE
55 LITRE	\checkmark	0005-306
110 LITRE	\checkmark	0005-311
OPTIONAL CLIP ON BATTERY PACK		0005-BATT-CADDY

TECHNICAL DETAILS

CAPACITY		WIDTH (MM)	DEPTH (MM)	HEIGHT (MM)	EMPTY WEIGHT (KG)	FULL WEIGHT (KG)	HOSE Length (M)
55 LITRE	(12 GALLON)	460	360	900	8	54	3
110 LITRE	(24 GALLON)	460	440	1,100	12	104	3







FUEL DISPENSING HOSE



EASY CARRYING HANDLES

STANDARD COLOUR:



STANDARD SPECIFICATION

- ▶ Top handle for easy gripping and lifting
- Integrated recesses for securing with ratchet lashing straps
- Suction/drain safety ball valve
- Filling plug with integrated non-spill vent
- ▶ Lower handle for manual lifting operations
- Puncture proof wheels
- Front nozzle holder
- Manual rotary vane pump made in aluminum with manual nozzle and 3m of hose

FIEL Proof

FUEL PROOF LTD MIDDLETON BUSINESS PARK MIDDLETON ROAD

HEYSHAM LANCASHIRE LA3 3FH TEL: +44 (0) 1524 850685

WEB: WWW.FUELPROOF.CO.UK

EMAIL: SALES@FUELPROOF.CO.UK